Vendor Name

Start Date

End Date

Contract Numbes
CON00000781/2021
CON00001056/2021
CON00001063/2021
CON00001154/2021
CON00001164/2021
CON00001170/2021
CON00001185/2021
PSP00001058/2021
PSP00001134/2021
PSP00001137/2021
PSP00001140/2021
PSP00001141/2021
PSP00001143/2021
PSP00001144/2021
PSP00001146/2021
PSP00001147/2021
PSP00001151/2021
PSP00001155/2021
PSP00001157/2021
PSP00001158/2021
PSP00001162/2021
PSP00001163/2021
PSP00001165/2021
PSP00001166/2021
PSP00001167/2021
PSP00001169/2021
PSP00001173/2021
PSP00001174/2021
PSP00001183/2021
PSP00001184/2021

escription
Engagement of a Security Partner
Hamilton Gardens Palm Court Construction
BeforeUdig Service Agreement.
Architect - Information Services
TDAP V4
NPS-UD Residential Plan Changes
CCA Schedule of Quantities and Rates
Celebrating Age Roof Replacement
Southern Links - EMMP 2021-22 Monitoring Tasks
Mechanical Team Leader

Biogas System Improvements
Asset Classification and Hierarchy Alignment
Waiora 2 Capacity Upgrade - Electrical Capacity
Consultant Planning Services for Ruakura PPC
Ruakura Reservoir - Model Alignment

Rotokauri Greenway Support

2021/22 - Lighting design for LC/LR

Rotokauri Greenway Alteration to Designation
Climate Change Strategy — Evidence Gathering
Victoria Street - South End Heritage Study
Develop Public Realm Design Guidelines
Rotokauri Transport Hub Post Construction Audit
Resource Consent for Future Stages of Gardens
Resource Consent for Future Stages of Gardens
NPS-UD Transport Mode Shift Plan Change
Technical Transport Support for HCC Staff
Animal Shelter design and PS1

Strategic Property

Fleet Admin Support - Danika Bond

River Road 655 Storm Water Design

Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded

Group & Unit
Corporate, Information Services Public
Community, Visitor Destinations Public
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport ~ Private
Corporate, Information Services Private
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport  Private
City Growth, Economic Growth Private
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport  Private
Community, Community Services Private
Development, Strategic Development Private
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters Private
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters Private
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters Private
Development, Capital Projects Private
Growth, City Planning Private
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters Private
Development, Capital Projects Private
Development, Capital Projects Private
Development, Capital Projects Private

Strategy and Communications, Corporate St Private

City Growth, Economic Growth Private
Community, Business and Planning Private
Development, Strategic Development Private
Community, Visitor Destinations Private
Community, Visitor Desintations Private
City Growth, Economic Growth Private
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport  Private
Community, Business & Planning Private
City Growth, Strategic Property Private
Corporate, Facilities Private
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport  Private

Tender Chanel

RFX Method

RFQ

RFQ

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Weighted Attributes
Price Quality

Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Delivery Model

Bespoke
Minor Works

Bespoke

Minor Work'Government Model
Government Model Life
IPENZ Short Form
Purchase Order
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service

The Instillery Group Limited

John Carter Constructors Ltd

Before U Dig (Pelican Corp (NZ) Ltd)
Arora Ventures Limited

Aware Group Limited

lan Munro

Stellar Projects Limited

Peddle Thorp Architects (Hamilton) Limited
Aecom

Jacobs New Zealand

Aecom

Jacobs New Zealand

Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited
Tainui Group Holdings Ltd

Beca Limited

Morphum Environmental Limited
Odyssey Energy Ltd

Beca Limited

WSP New Zealand Limited

Richard Knott Limited

Beca Limited

WSP New Zealand Limited

CKL Surveys Ltd

Peddle Thorp Architects (Hamilton) Limited
Gray Matter Limited

Aecom

Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd

BTW Company Ltd

Asset Recruitment

GHD Limited

Approved Contract Sum
$91,986
$105,000
$65,000
$240,000
$62,000
$50,000
$32,000
$56,870
$100,849
$250,000
$25,220
$214,813
$10,000
$316,160
$28,000
$300,000
$35,000
$200,000
$10,000
$25,000
$80,000
$10,000
$30,000
$360,000
$140,000
$34,500
$8,000
$15,000
$17,000
$50,000

18/10/2021
11/10/2021
1/10/2021
20/10/2021
18/10/2021
12/10/2021
25/10/2021
21/10/2021
1/10/2021
4/10/2021
8/10/2021
11/10/2021
4/10/2021
4/10/2021
11/10/2021
7/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
11/10/2021
18/10/2021
18/10/2021
9/10/2021
14/10/2021
1/10/2021
1/10/2021
8/10/2021
26/10/2021
29/10/2021
19/10/2021
29/10/2021

18/12/2021
19/11/2021

1/10/2024
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
18/04/2022
25/02/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
30/04/2022
21/12/2021
11/03/2022
26/11/2021
30/09/2022

3/12/2021

3/08/2022
30/06/2022

3/06/2023
15/12/2021
30/06/2022
31/05/2022
21/01/2022
30/06/2022
30/06/2022
21/03/2022
23/12/2021
31/12/2021
28/02/2022
22/01/2022
29/10/2022



