

Contract Number	Description	NZTA	Group & Unit	Tender Chanel	RFX Method	Supplier Selection Method	Contract Delivery Model	Vendor Name	Approved Contract Sum	Start Date	End Date
CON000000781/2021	Engagement of a Security Partner	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Public	RFQ	Weighted Attributes	Bespoke	The Distillery Group Limited	\$51,986	18/10/2021	18/12/2021
CON000001056/2021	Hamilton Gardens Palm Court Construction	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Visitor Destinations	Public	RFQ	Price Quality	Minor Works	John Carter Constructors Ltd	\$105,000	11/10/2021	19/11/2021
CON00001063/2021	Before U Dig Service Agreement	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Before U Dig (Pelican Corp (NZ) Ltd)	\$65,000	1/10/2021	3/10/2024
CON00001154/2021	Architect - Information Services	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Work'Government Model	Arora Ventures Limited	\$240,000	10/10/2021	30/06/2022
CON00001164/2021	TDAP V4	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Government Model Life	Aware Group Limited	\$62,000	18/10/2021	30/06/2022
CON00001170/2021	NPS-UD Residential Plan Changes	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Ian Munro	\$50,000	12/10/2021	18/04/2022
CON00001185/2021	CCA Schedule of Quantities and Rates	Non-Capital Works NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	Direct Appointment	Purchase Order	Stellar Projects Limited	\$32,000	25/10/2021	25/02/2022
PSP00001058/2021	Celebrating Age Roof Replacement	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Community Services	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Peddle Thorp Architects (Hamilton) Limited	\$56,870	21/10/2021	30/06/2022
PSP00001134/2021	Southern Links - EMMP 2021-22 Monitoring Tasks	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$100,849	1/10/2021	30/06/2022
PSP00001137/2021	Mechanical Maintenance Team Leader Secondcom	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Jacobs New Zealand	\$250,000	4/10/2021	30/04/2022
PSP00001140/2021	Biogas System Improvements	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$25,220	8/10/2021	21/12/2021
PSP00001141/2021	Asset Classification and Hierarchy Alignment	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Jacobs New Zealand	\$214,813	11/10/2021	11/03/2022
PSP00001143/2021	Walora 2 Capacity Upgrade - Electrical Capacity	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited	\$10,000	4/10/2021	26/11/2021
PSP00001144/2021	Consultant Planning Services for Ruakura PPC	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Growth, City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tainui Group Holdings Ltd	\$316,160	4/10/2021	30/09/2022
PSP00001146/2021	Ruakura Reservoir - Model Alignment	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$28,000	11/10/2021	3/12/2021
PSP00001147/2021	Rotorakuri Greenway Support	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Morphum Environmental Limited	\$300,000	7/10/2021	3/08/2022
PSP00001151/2021	2021/22 - Lighting design for LC/LR	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Odyssey Energy Ltd	\$35,000	11/10/2021	30/06/2022
PSP00001155/2021	Rotokauri Greenway Alteration to Designation	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$200,000	11/10/2021	3/06/2023
PSP00001157/2021	Climate Change Strategy - Evidence Gathering	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Strategy and Communications, Corporate St	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$10,000	11/10/2021	15/12/2021
PSP00001158/2021	Victoria Street - South End Heritage Study	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Richard Knott Limited	\$25,000	18/10/2021	30/06/2022
PSP00001162/2021	Develop Public Realm Design Guidelines	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Community, Business and Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$80,000	18/10/2021	31/05/2022
PSP00001163/2021	Rotokauri Transport Hub Post Construction Audit	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	WSP New Zealand Limited	\$10,000	9/10/2021	21/01/2022
PSP00001165/2021	Resource Consent for Future Stages of Gardens	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Visitor Destinations	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	CKL Surveys Ltd	\$30,000	14/10/2021	30/06/2022
PSP00001166/2021	Resource Consent for Future Stages of Gardens	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Visitor Desintations	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Peddle Thorp Architects (Hamilton) Limited	\$360,000	1/10/2021	30/06/2022
PSP00001167/2021	NPS-UD Transport Mode Shift Plan Change	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Gray Matter Limited	\$140,000	1/10/2021	21/03/2022
PSP00001169/2021	Technical Transport Support for HCC Staff	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$34,500	8/10/2021	23/12/2021
PSP00001173/2021	Animal Shelter design and PS1	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Business & Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$8,000	26/10/2021	31/12/2021
PSP00001174/2021	Strategic Property	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	City Growth, Strategic Property	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	BTW Company Ltd	\$15,000	29/10/2021	28/02/2022
PSP00001183/2021	Fleet Admin Support - Danika Bond	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Asset Recruitment	\$17,000	19/10/2021	22/01/2022
PSP00001184/2021	River Road 655 Storm Water Design	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	GHD Limited	\$50,000	29/10/2021	29/10/2022